Tee Time

1 7.15AM

1 722 AM

1 7.29 AM

1 7.36 AM

1 7.42 AM

1 7.49 AM

1 7.56 AM

1 8.03AM

QUARTERLY TOURNAMENT CUM PRESIDENT'S CUP (ROUND 3)
KRANJI SANCTUARY COURSE @ NSRCC ON THRUSDAY, 15 SEPTEMBER 2016

Name of Golfer
TAN KHOON POH TOMMY (Q)

ONG LAY KHUAN SUSAN (MS)(Q)

ONG LEA LING HELENA (MS)
KANG HANG BENG ANDY

TANG WEI KIT DANIEL
RAYMOND TAN
BERNARD LAU

ANG SIEW LIN DAVID

ROBERT IAN HONEYBALL (Q)
ONG HOCK CHYE TERENCE
LEE YI CHENG MICHAER (Q)
NG LAP CHE STEVEN

ONG JEE HOW RAYMOND
BRABERRY KERVIN PETER
GOH SWEE HENG STEVEN (Q)
SAID ALI (Q)

ZAINAL SAMAT (Q)

LIM WEE HUN CHARLES (Q)
MORGAN TAN (Q)

CHANDRA SEKAR

LIM CHONG GEE JOHNNY (Q)
KEVIN MEALIN (Q)

WONG HAI TIN KEVIN (Q)
JOE NG (Q)

LEE YEONG KOOG (Q)
TANG KIAN LENG DAVE
SUMARDI SIDI (Q)

LAU HSIAO LOONG ANDY

GAN HEOK SER SAM
LAI CHEE HAN PAUL
MO BOON CHOONG ALEX
WEE PENG HONG DANIEL

Nett
86
82
85
77

94
92
85
90

80
94
75
95

74
79
77
87

86
83
ABS
87

81
81
85
87

91
90
71
81

86
87
80
82

Combined
168

162

186

175

174

170

153

164

169

87

162

172

181

152

173

162

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Time

7.15 AM

7.22 AM

7.29 AM

7.36 AM

7.42 AM

7.49 AM

7.56 AM

8.03 AM

Name of Golfer
GOH YONG CHUANG KEN

GIMM PHIL YEON SAVINA (MS)(Q)

SAMEEN KHAN (MS)

SOON GUD VOON
PANG KONG NYEN

CHAN KHENG CHYE STEPHEN (Q)
WONG KHAI YUEN LAWRENCE

CHEW HOCK LIN DAVID (Q)
GAN JOO SENG ALVIN

CHAN SZE CHIEW DENNIS (Q)
VONG SIEW KHONG

ONG GUAN HONG BRANDON
DAVID ERRO

YEE HUAN PHENG ANDY (Q)
LIM HWEE NAN (Q)

ONG YUAN SEN SEBASTIAN
WONG KONG WA

CHANG SHAO YUEN JARREL
TAN HOCK CHENG

GOH SIEW NGUANG VINCENT (Q)

HO YEE SIN LAWRENCE
MOHD NOOR (Q)
SWEE ENG HOK DON (Q)

HENG POH HUAT SIMON

JONATHAN MARK CONNOLLY (Q)

CHUA CHEE YONG RICK
CHOW SHUI-SING ADRIAN (Q)

LAM YONG BENG KELVIN (Q)
TONG CHIN ANN GREG (Q)

LIEW GEE HUAT DEMSOND (Q)

NG JEE KAY MICHAEL

Nett
83
84
78

85
96
79
94

80
96
84
94

80
112
80
88

79
109
72
81

77
ABS

Combined

167

NA

181

173

176

178

192

168

188

153

77

169

170

158

181

167



